Money Place Back#

Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1
1. NRCHA NOB: Open Bridle - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $300.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$255.00 1 654
$212.50 2 582
$170.00 3 581
$127.50 4 584
$85.00 5 661
6 583

7 634

8 655

9 596

10 605

11 575

Money Place Back#

Sheza VooDoo Dr

RJ Piano Man

Half Past Boon

Very Smart Luck
Homecreek Twilight Cat
SJR Smooth Cadilac

RJ Preacher Man
Starlights Gunner
Smarty Pantz

Metallic Sheree

Nics Two Shiners

Karen Stallings
Jesus M. Roman
Jesus M. Roman
Roy A Rich
Craig A. Cowley
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich
Karen Stallings
Karen Stallings
Craig A. Cowley
Michael D Berg

149.50 Karen Stallings

148.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
147.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
146.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
145.50 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
144.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
144.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner
143.00 Amy S. Finley

140.00 Lisa A. Clapp

68.00 Danielle D Stanton

0.00 Elizabeth Kretz

3. NRCHA NLOB: LTD Open Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$195.00 1 606
$130.00 2 624
3 623
4 573

Money Place Back#

RJ Boon Docs
Spook N Blue Sparks
LindaBlu

Pepto And Jac

10. NRCHA NNPB:

Horse's Name

Catherine Deel
Christi N. Milburn
Christi N. Milburn

Preston Williams

144.00 Catherine Deel

138.00 Christopher John Conley
132.50 Yolanda Conley

71.00 Preston Williams

Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$275.00 1 574

$165.00 2 611
$110.00 3 597
4 659
5 604

Money Place Back#

Sparks On The Fence
RJ Wheres My Sock
Mister Olena Chic
Little Annies Cash

Go Tell That Fox

Garrell L. Reilly
Lisa J. Fonden
Ruth E Noring
Lisa J Jordan

Danielle D Stanton

146.00 Garrell Reilly

145.50 Lisa Fonden

144.00 Ruth E Noring

143.00 Lisa J Jordan

70.50 Danielle De Marce Stanton

12. NRCHA NINPB: INT NP Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$225.00 1 574
$135.00 2 611
$90.00 3 597
4 659

5 594

6 604

Money Place Back#

Sparks On The Fence
RJ Wheres My Sock
Mister Olena Chic

Little Annies Cash

RJ Smoke Onthe Water
Go Tell That Fox

14. NRCHA NNNPB:

Horse's Name

Gatrrell L. Reilly
Lisa J. Fonden
Ruth E Noring

Lisa J Jordan

K'Lynn N. Occhipinti

Danielle D Stanton

L1 Non Pro Bridle - Shown:

Rider's Name

146.00 Garrell Reilly

145.50 Lisa Fonden

144.00 Ruth E Noring

143.00 Lisa J Jordan

140.50 K'Lynn N. Occhipinti
70.50 Danielle De Marce Stanton
5 (Added Money: $125.00)

Score Owner's Name

$187.50 1 611

$112.50 2 597
$75.00 3 606
4 594

5 653

Money Place Back#

RJ Wheres My Sock
Mister Olena Chic

RJ Boon Docs

RJ Smoke Onthe Water

Perfect Gun

16. NRCHA NNPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown:

Horse's Name

Lisa J. Fonden
Ruth E Noring

Catherine Deel

K'Lynn N. Occhipinti

Jennifer M. Lieuallen

Rider's Name

145.50 Lisa Fonden

144.00 Ruth E Noring

143.00 Catherine Deel

140.50 K'Lynn N. Occhipinti
134.00 Jennifer Lieuallen

2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Score Owner's Name

$250.00 1 572
2 632

Bet Shesa Playmate
Blind Ambition

Garrell L. Reilly
Sarah J Bradley

149.00 Preston Williams
143.50 Sarah J Bradley

18. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3



Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 597 Mister Olena Chic Ruth E Noring 144.00 Ruth E Noring
2 659 Little Annies Cash Lisa J Jordan 143.00 Lisa J Jordan
3 604 Go Tell That Fox Danielle D Stanton 70.50 Danielle De Marce Stanton
30. NRCHA NOH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$300.00 1 592 DragnReys Roy A Rich 146.50 Paul R. Yoder
$200.00 2 615 Hickory Holly Hart Jason D Grimshaw 144.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
3 577 RR Lay Lady Rey Roy A Rich 142.50 Roy A Rich Inc
4 640 Geez Paul C. Bonnello 139.00 Justin McMorrow
32. NRCHA NLOH: LTD Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$200.00 1 578 RJ Cat From Tokyo Caitlyn Showalter 139.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
34. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 592 DragnReys Roy A Rich 146.50 Paul R. Yoder
2 577 RR Lay Lady Rey Roy A Rich 142.50 Roy A Rich Inc
3 578 RJ Cat From Tokyo Caitlyn Showalter 139.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
35. SCRCHA SSB: Open Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$40.00 1 665 We Got The Smarts Craig A. Cowley 141.00 Mary Kay Manion
2 663 Magic Vintage Lace Craig A. Cowley 139.50 David And Gina Klang
40. NRCHA NYB: Youth Cow Horse - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 609 Wreckless Rey Ruby Robbins 145.00 Kelly E And/Or John Hannon
$24.00 2 652 Frankly Ima Boon Alexandria Zingg 137.50 Alexandria Zingg
3 580 Wright On Holly Time Skylyr A Jonkey 133.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
50. NRCHA NOTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$250.00 1 580 Wright On Holly Time Dustin G. Turk 146.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
$150.00 2 661 Homecreek Twilight Cat Craig A. Cowley 145.50 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
$100.00 3 593 RR Justa Merada Roy A Rich 140.00 Candy Flock
4 618 LowerThaBoom Jason D Grimshaw 139.00 Painted 4P Ranch
5 639 Cool Ranch Chip Paul C. Bonnello 138.50 Barbara Crist
6 605 Metallic Sheree Craig A. Cowley 136.50 Danielle D Stanton
60. NRCHA NYL: Youth Boxing - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$50.00 1 629 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 146.50 Julie A Whipple
$30.00 2 599 JA Peekaboo Pep Gabriana R. Wagner 137.50 Gabriana R. Wagner
$20.00 3 612 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee M. Leach 135.50 Lisa Dawn Leach
4 613 Purr N Like A Tomcat Brylee M. Leach 129.50 Janet M. Bache
5 660 SmoothaRoo Caylee Rae Perez 69.00 Caylee Rae Perez

62. SCRCHA SJYL: JR. Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$40.00 1 629 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 146.50 Julie A Whipple
2 599 JA Peekaboo Pep Gabriana R. Wagner 137.50 Gabriana R. Wagner



Money Place Back#

Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1
70. NRCHA NNPL: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$275.00
$165.00
$110.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

648
641
627
614
601
649

Money Place Back#

Special Time Edition
Tisa Sweet Kiss

A Boy Named Su
Little Morias Bet
Von Halo Nic

Caliente Pepper

Menachem Stein
Cynthia Capetillo
Alexandra Veen
Lauren M. Boychuk
Susan K Carter

Menachem Stein

147.00 Menachem Stein
142.00 Cynthia Capetillo
136.50 Alexandra Veen
136.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
135.00 Susan K Carter
62.00 Menachem Stein

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: INT NP Boxing - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $150.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$240.00
$180.00
$120.00

$60.00

1

2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9

620
611
610
638
641
589
628
607
631

Money Place Back#

FTR Smart Smoke
RJ Wheres My Sock
Tangy Lil Time
Sweet Little Ruby
Tisa Sweet Kiss
RR Brown Eyed Girl
Smokumtaz

Son Shining Hickory
Boonlight Roan Bar

Linda A Kiernan

Paul R Baker

Leslie G Ingham

Natascha Benz Stevenson
Cynthia Capetillo

Amy Diener

Debbie DePhillippi

Martha T LeFebvre

Sheila R. Nash

146.00 Linda Kiernan
145.50 Lisa Fonden
144.50 Leslie Ingham
143.50 John Stevenson
142.00 Cynthia Capetillo
142.00 Amy Diener
140.00 Debbie De Phillippi
139.00 Marth LeFebvre
136.50 Sheila R. Nash

74. NRCHA 1KNPL: LTD NP Boxing - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $40.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$174.00
$145.00
$101.50
$101.50

$58.00

1
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611
619
658
633
595
587
596
586
588
634
625
643

Money Place Back#

RJ Wheres My Sock
Bosses Day
Wildwood Courage
Lightning Reys

CP Smokin Boon

Nu Buc Ballou
Smarty Pantz

Blu Denim N Diamonds
Ballou Out TheLights
RJ Preacher Man
Whata Chic Olena TR
NQH Starlights Cat

Paul R Baker
Janet Minehan
Rosie Garcia
Ashley F Taylor
Jessica R. Mohr
Robert Lopez
Lisa A. Clapp
Jim G Fallon
Carolyn S Lopez
Cynthia Vedder-Turner
Alexis Cole

Gayle L. Davis

145.50 Lisa Fonden

144.00 Janet Minehan

141.50 Rosie Garcia

141.50 Ashley F Taylor

139.50 Mrs Jessica Rose Mohr
139.00 Carolyn And Bob Lopez
137.50 Lisa A. Clapp

137.00 Jim G Fallon

135.50 Carolyn And Bob Lopez
134.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner
133.50 Alexis Cole

130.50 Gayle L. Davis

76. SCRCHA SSNPL: Select Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

1

© 00 N o o b~ W N

=
o

620
641
633
628
596
586
631
614
601
634

FTR Smart Smoke
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Lightning Reys
Smokumtaz

Smarty Pantz

Blu Denim N Diamonds
Boonlight Roan Bar
Little Morias Bet

Von Halo Nic

RJ Preacher Man

Linda A Kiernan
Cynthia Capetillo
Ashley F Taylor
Debbie DePhillippi
Lisa A. Clapp

Jim G Fallon

Sheila R. Nash
Lauren M. Boychuk
Susan K Carter

Cynthia Vedder-Turner

146.00 Linda Kiernan

142.00 Cynthia Capetillo
141.50 Ashley F Taylor
140.00 Debbie De Phillippi
137.50 Lisa A. Clapp

137.00 Jim G Fallon

136.50 Sheila R. Nash

136.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
135.00 Susan K Carter

134.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

77. AQHA 217000: AQHA Amateur Boxing - Shown: 7



Money Place Back#

Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

633
630
607
631
614
656
634

Money Place Back#

Lightning Reys

Im Ichin To Smoke
Son Shining Hickory
Boonlight Roan Bar
Little Morias Bet

All Hail Da Vinci

RJ Preacher Man

Horse's Name

Ashley F Taylor
Jennifer Jean Kelly
Martha T LeFebvre
Sheila R. Nash
Lauren M. Boychuk

Lester Walker

Cynthia Vedder-Turner

Rider's Name

141.50 Ashley F Taylor
141.00 Jennifer Jean Kelly
139.00 Marth LeFebvre
136.50 Sheila R. Nash
136.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
135.00 Lester Walker

134.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner
79. NRCHA BEGFN: Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $100.00)

Score Owner's Name

$220.00
$165.00
$110.00

$55.00
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620
628
589
627
619
641
607
614
633

Money Place Back#

FTR Smart Smoke
Smokumtaz

RR Brown Eyed Girl
A Boy Named Su
Bosses Day

Tisa Sweet Kiss
Son Shining Hickory
Little Morias Bet
Lightning Reys

Horse's Name

Linda A Kiernan
Debbie DePhillippi
Amy Diener
Alexandra Veen
Janet Minehan
Cynthia Capetillo
Martha T LeFebvre
Lauren M. Boychuk
Ashley F Taylor

Rider's Name

149.00 Linda Kiernan
147.00 Debbie De Phillippi
144.50 Amy Diener

143.50 Alexandra Veen
140.00 Janet Minehan
135.50 Cynthia Capetillo
135.50 Marth LeFebvre
128.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
67.00 Ashley F Taylor

80. SCRCHA OBX: Open Boxing - Shown: 28

Score Owner's Name
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575
672
607
646
597
641
613
656
616
618
643
609
604
667
664
615
655
610
619
587
612
620
576
605
588

Nics Two Shiners
Sans Stylish Miss
Son Shining Hickory
That One Night
Mister Olena Chic
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Purr N Like A Tomcat
All Hail Da Vinci
Smart Magic Rebel
LowerThaBoom
NQH Starlights Cat
Wreckless Rey

Go Tell That Fox

Trashed My Wranglers

Lenas Gold Gun
Hickory Holly Hart
Starlights Gunner
Tangy Lil Time
Bosses Day

Nu Buc Ballou
Tejons Smart Doc
FTR Smart Smoke
Roanan

Metallic Sheree

Ballou Out TheLights

Michael D Berg
Rick Hansen
Martha T LeFebvre
Israel Esparza
Ruth E Noring
Cynthia Capetillo
Brylee M. Leach
Lester Walker
Jason D Grimshaw
Jason D Grimshaw
Gayle L. Davis
Ruby Robbins
Danielle D Stanton
Israel Esparza
Craig A. Cowley
Jason D Grimshaw
Karen Stallings
Leslie G Ingham
Michael D Berg
Robert Lopez
Brylee M. Leach
Linda A Kiernan
Kristi L Berg

Craig A. Cowley
Carolyn S Lopez

143.50 Elizabeth Kretz
142.00 Rick Hansen
141.00 Marth LeFebvre
141.00 Lori A Riis
139.50 Ruth E Noring
138.50 Cynthia Capetillo
138.50 Janet M. Bache
136.50 Lester Walker
135.50 Linda S Katz
135.50 Painted 4P Ranch
131.50 Gayle L. Davis

75.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
66.00

Kelly E And/Or John Hannon
Danielle De Marce Stanton
Sydney Morris

Sue And Brent Englehardt
Lauren M. Boychuk

Amy S. Finley

Leslie Ingham

Janet Minehan

Carolyn And Bob Lopez
Lisa Dawn Leach

Linda Kiernan

Lisa Rehberger

Danielle D Stanton

Carolyn And Bob Lopez



26 578
27 627
28 653

Money Place Back#

Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1

RJ Cat From Tokyo
A Boy Named Su

Perfect Gun

Caitlyn Showalter
Alexandra Veen

Karen Stallings

65.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
64.00 Alexandra Veen

0.00 Jennifer Lieuallen

300. NRCHA OS: Open Spectacular - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$150.00 1 582
$120.00 2 654
$90.00 3 592
$60.00 4 581
$45.00 5 584
$17.50 6 583
$17.50 6 580
8 661

9 577

10 593

10 639

12 663

13 640

14 618

15 615

16 605

Money Place Back#

RJ Piano Man

Sheza VooDoo Dr
DragnReys

Half Past Boon

Very Smart Luck
SJR Smooth Cadilac
Wright On Holly Time
Homecreek Twilight Cat
RR Lay Lady Rey
RR Justa Merada
Cool Ranch Chip
Magic Vintage Lace
Geez
LowerThaBoom
Hickory Holly Hart

Metallic Sheree

310. NRCHA NPS: Non Pro Spectacular - Shown:

Horse's Name

Jesus M. Roman
Karen Stallings
Roy A Rich

Jesus M. Roman
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

Dustin G. Turk
Craig A. Cowley
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

Paul C. Bonnello
Craig A. Cowley
Paul C. Bonnello
Jason D Grimshaw
Jason D Grimshaw

Craig A. Cowley

Rider's Name

222.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
221.50 Karen Stallings

220.50 Paul R. Yoder

219.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
219.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
216.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
216.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
214.50 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
213.50 Roy A Rich Inc

211.50 Candy Flock

211.50 Barbara Crist

210.50 David And Gina Klang
210.00 Justin McMorrow
209.00 Painted 4P Ranch
207.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
205.50 Danielle D Stanton

8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Owner's Name

$200.00 1 574

$150.00 2 572
$100.00 3 632
$25.00 4 597
$25.00 4 606
6 653

7 594

8 604

Money Place Back#

Sparks On The Fence
Bet Shesa Playmate
Blind Ambition

Mister Olena Chic

RJ Boon Docs

Perfect Gun

RJ Smoke Onthe Water
Go Tell That Fox

Garrell L. Reilly
Gatrrell L. Reilly
Sarah J Bradley
Ruth E Noring
Catherine Deel
Jennifer M. Lieuallen
K'Lynn N. Occhipinti

Danielle D Stanton

218.50 Garrell Reilly

218.00 Preston Williams

215.50 Sarah J Bradley

213.00 Ruth E Noring

213.00 Catherine Deel

202.00 Jennifer Lieuallen

200.50 K'Lynn N. Occhipinti
143.50 Danielle De Marce Stanton

340. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$200.00 1 641
$100.00 2 648
$150.00 3 596

$50.00 4 614
5 631
6 607
7 601
8 649

Money Place Back#

Tisa Sweet Kiss
Special Time Edition
Smarty Pantz

Little Morias Bet
Boonlight Roan Bar
Son Shining Hickory
Von Halo Nic

Caliente Pepper

Cynthia Capetillo
Menachem Stein
Lisa A. Clapp
Lauren M. Boychuk
Sheila R. Nash
Martha T LeFebvre
Susan K Carter

Menachem Stein

211.00 Cynthia Capetillo
207.00 Menachem Stein
206.50 Lisa A. Clapp
202.00 Lauren M. Boychuk
201.50 Sheila R. Nash
201.00 Marth LeFebvre
199.00 Susan K Carter
132.00 Menachem Stein

350. NRCHA YFSP: Youth Fence Spectacular - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 609
2 580
3 652

Wreckless Rey
Wright On Holly Time

Frankly Ima Boon

Ruby Robbins
Skylyr A Jonkey
Alexandria Zingg

212.00 Kelly E And/Or John Hannon
199.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
197.50 Alexandria Zingg



Money Place Back#

Show #910951: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #1
360. NRCHA YBXSP: Youth Boxing Spectacular - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1
2

629
599

Money Place Back#

Cee Mr Cats Merada
JA Peekaboo Pep

Hayes Stroschein

Gabriana R. Wagner

218.50 Julie A Whipple
206.50 Gabriana R. Wagner

999. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name
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582
581
580
584
583
634
655
596
593
605

RJ Piano Man

Half Past Boon
Wright On Holly Time
Very Smart Luck
SJR Smooth Cadilac
RJ Preacher Man
Starlights Gunner
Smarty Pantz

RR Justa Merada

Metallic Sheree

Jesus M. Roman
Jesus M. Roman
Dustin G. Turk
Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich

Roy A Rich
Karen Stallings
Karen Stallings
Roy A Rich
Craig A. Cowley

148.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
147.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
146.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
146.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
144.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.
144.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner
143.00 Amy S. Finley

140.00 Lisa A. Clapp

140.00 Candy Flock

136.50 Danielle D Stanton



